Specyfikacja

Dane techniczne

Przelew 1 xHT 100
Min. temperatura o

A 5°C
przettaczanej cieczy
Maks. temperatura 40 °C

przettaczanej cieczy
Min. temperatura otoczenia 3 °C

Maks. temperatura otoczenia 40 °C
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Wymiary
Wymiary H
Wymiary H1
Wymiary H2
Wymiary H3
Dimensions H4
Dimensions H5
Wymiary L
Wymiary L1

Wymiary P

Materiaty
Materiat

Materiat zbiornika

Zmiany zastrzezone

477,0 mm
373,0 mm
100,0 mm
141,0 mm
200,0 mm
70,0 mm

602,0 mm
552,0 mm

250,0 mm

PE-HD

PE-HD
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